
R55

R49

R55 R16
R14

Ice cream scoop 
Bar-One sauce

R49Poseidon’s sweet tooth
Greek sour cherries (but rather sweet) 
served with ice cream or greek yoghurt

R65

R49
A traditional Greek dessert cake with flavours

Kataifi
A very fine vermicelli-like pastry filled with
chopped nuts & sweetened with honey

Ravani

of orange & roasted almonds. Soaked in a 
simple syrup. 

potatoes & savoury mince, topped with a 

Baked moussaka 

Served with a Greek Village salad & tzatziki 

R189

Kreas (Meat)Vegetarian 

Calamari tubes
Pickled octopus (availability may vary)

Prawn skewer
Squid heads (availability may vary)

Sardine
Lakertha (availability may vary) 

R75
R79
R69
R65
R29
R79

Add your favourite protein 
Chicken  Halloumi  Bifteki  Fillet R45 R47 R45 R55  
Lamb Pork  Chorizo Sheftalia R65 R45  R43  R53  
Calamari  Pickled Octopus  Prawns   R72 R76 R66

Squid Heads SardinesR63 R29  

Spartan slaw R35
Red & white cabbage, carrots, tossed with 

Traditional Greek salad

Couscous, butternut, broccoli cauliflower & tahini 

Chick peas, feta, peppers, coriander   

with a lemon & olive oil dressing

Fresh rocket, beetroot, roasted pumpkin, tomato,  
red onion, crumbled feta & mixed seeds drizzled 

Rocket salad

Greek village salad

Couscous salad

Chickpea salad R55

R69

R69

R55

Fishermans choice

aegean garden 

Crushed eggplant 

Mashed chickpeas

Feta & chilli

Mashed black olives

Crushed sesame seeds

Eggplant

Hummus

Tirokafteri

Tarama

Olive tapanaki

Tahinosalata

Skordalia

Salted roe from certain fish with 
olive oil & lemon juice

Yoghurt, cucumber & garlic
Tzatziki R32

Deep fried pita bread sprinkled with herbs & salt

carbs

Greek Dips

Grilled red peppers, red onion, tomato,

Fried red onions, fried mushrooms, 

rocket & tzatziki 

 

parsley, hummus & chilli

R250Cretan fillet 250g R189Athenian sirloin 300g  

YIROGet 
Your Fix

SNG DBL

Kingklip 250g R260
Hake
Grilled calamari 260g

R179
R220

Queen prawns 6
Queen prawns 8 
Queen prawns 12

R199
R269
R389

 PlattersKali
Orexi 

Kitchen  

“Rolled in Warm Pita, with Tzatziki, crisp rocket, red onion & tomato 

Purêe of potatoes & garlic

Sweet chilli R12

Lamb
Beef fillet
Pork 
Chicken 
Halloumi

Sheftalia

Chourizo & egg

Melanzano & falafel
Prawn
Calamari tubes

A traditional Cypriot lamb & pork sausage

Bifteki
Authentic Greek patty made with 

R125
R130
R85
R80
R95

R85

R110

R115
R115
R130

R95

R175
R170
R115
R105
R120

R120

R135
R155
R160

R130

Egyptian style fava beans, mashed up with a hint of 
garlic & lemon topped with a boiled egg & tahini

Broad bean salad R55

R30

R20
R40Potato wedges topped with grated feta

Pita bread
Teazers R22

Kritharaki (Greek pasta rice) 

R32

R32

R32

R32

R32

R32

R32

Pastitsio / Greek lasagne
A satisfying layered pasta dish with tender 
macaroni, flavourful beef and a velvety 

R189

Yia 
 Yia’s 

Fisherman’s
Catch

Orexi Greek Grill

Galaktoboureko
Baked semolina custard rolled in a 

Honey pot
Layers of honey, double thick Greek yoghurt 

phyllo pastry & sweetened with honey

and roasted almonds

(when available)

A traditional sweet candy made from sesame
paste, grated over creamy ice-cream

Pistachio halva & ice-cream

A rolled phyllo pastry dessert filled with
chopped nuts & sweetened with honey 

Baklava R65

Greek feta pocket 

Tiropita
Feta 

Halloumi (Fried or grilled)

Dolmades

Falafel

Imported Greek feta 
Mixed vegetables
Red roasted peppers 
Brinjals 
Vegetarian patty 

Mixed olives
Zucchini, carrots, pumpkin & chick peas

Spanakopita
Feta & spinach

R22

R22

R49
R45

R65
R45

R105
R49
R42
R32
R54

R39

Wrapped in foil & grilled with chilli or 

Dip! Enjoy! Repeat!

DON'T FORGET THE PITA RE

Pickled fish

All dishes are paired with a pita, tzatziki and a side of your choice 

All dishes are paired with a pita,
Tzatziki and a side of your choice 

SIDES
Vegetables
Greek salad

Wedges 

-

warm pita bread, tzatziki & fresh chillies 2 skewers served with a Greek village salad,

baklavaand beyond

DON'T FORGET YOUR CAPPUCCINO

A fragrant dill & mint rice mix wrapped
in grape vine leaves

Falafel R105 R125

our secret Orexi dressing 

R69
R60
R49
R49

R55

R69

R59

R89

R45

R179
R299
R549
R125
R220
R420

R49
Authentic Greek patty made with mince,

Stavros’ famous chicken livers

Lamb skewer
Beef fillet skewer
Pork skewer
Chicken fillet skewer

2 grilled traditional Cypriot pork 

 
 Sheftalia

 

Strips from a whole chicken grilled 
to perfection with a hint of chilli

Greek chicken chops 

2 grilled Greek sausages made from lamb & pork    
Loukanico

 

 

Chorizo

 

 

Served with a portion of pita or 

Lamb chops skinny 250g

Lamb chops skinny 500g

Lamb chops skinny 1kg

Pork chops skinny 250g

Pork chops skinny 500g

Pork chops skinny 1kg

Grilled Bifteki

feta & herbs

& lamb sausages 

TEAZERS (deep fried pita bread)

with our secret Orexi dressing 

4 Sardines R190

The 4 hungry Spartans

R690Olympian Duet R450
2 skewers of your choice
2 lamb chops, 200g chicken chops, Spartan slaw,
grilled vegetables, 2 halloumi sticks, 

R690
Beef & chicken combo
4 skewers of your choice, 4 bifteki patties,   

 400g chicken chops, Spartan slaw, 
R450

Vegetarian Village Feast for 4
8 falafel, 8 halloumi sticks, 4 dolmades, 2 feta pockets with  
chilli or tomato, onions & olives, feta meze, wedges,
Spartan slaw, mixed olives, 4 pita breads, 4 dips

Couples Cove
Hake, 6 queen prawns, calamari, squid heads,
Spartan slaw, 2 pita bread and 2 dips 

6 falafel, 2 tiropita, 2 spanakopita, feta meze, 
1 pita, Spartan slaw, hummus dip

Solo Greek Bites R2602 pita breads, 2 dips 

potato wedges, 4 pita breads, 4 dips 

bechamel sauce 

A classic Greek dish. Layers of tender eggplant, 

velvety bechamel sauce

Leo the Aliti (pork)

R150Odysseus (prawn & chicken) 
Grilled red peppers, red onion, tomato, 

Grilled red peppers, red onion, melanzano,

  

 

rocket & tarama or tzatziki 

tomato, rocket & tahinosalata 

Hercules (beef fillet) R150

Achilles (chicken & halloumi) R150 mince, feta & herbs 

Kritharaki
(pasta rice) Pick and choose your own variety of 3 mini yiro’s 

Trio Yiro R155

add wedges R25

R150

tomato, onions & olives 

Lamb 
Beef fillet
Pork

Greek chicken chops 

2 Bifteki 
Authentic Greek patty made with 
mince, feta and herbs

perfection with a hint of chilli 
Strips from a whole chicken grilled to

R215
R205
R160

R135

R175

4 halloumi sticks (fried or grilled)

Melanzano & falafel
Falafel
Prawns

Mixed grill
Lamb skewer, chicken skewer, bifteki patty 

R220

R210
R175
R165
R210

4 Sheftalia
A traditional Cypriot lamb & pork sausages

R165

R235
R170

Lamb chops skinny 250g

Pork chops skinny 250g

R155Chicken fillet

sandton



Mocktails

Strawberry Daiquiri
Strawberry puree blended smooth with white rum & ice

R99

Pina Colada
A blend of white rum, pineapple, crushed ice & cream of coconut

Cosmopolitan
Cranberry, lime and orange extracts, shaken cold with vodka

Margarita
Tequila shaken cold with citrus liqueur, lime juice & sugar extracts

Long Island Ice Tea
5 white spirits shaken cold with sweet & sour extract

& poured over cola 

Greek Californian Ice Tea
5 white spirits shaken cold with blue curacao extract & 

poured over lemonade

Watermelon & Mint G&T
Watermelon puree, fresh mint & gin, shaken cold

& charged with tonic water

Mango Daiquiri
Mango puree blended smooth with white rum & ice

Mojito
Rum muddled with fresh lime, mint & pure cane, charged with soda

Spicy Mango Daiquiri
Our popular mango puree blended smooth with whiskey

Blue Jay
Vodka blended cold with blue curacao, pineapple & coconut puree

Sangria Jug
Sprite, Fanta, red wine, 1 shot of brandy

Rock Shandy
Club soda, lemonade & aromatic bitters

Steelworks
Cola tonic, ginger beer, lemonade, bitters

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco & club soda

Watermelon Gin Bull
Watermelon Red Bull & gin

R90

R85

R75

R105

R105

R95 

R99

R85

R90

R80

R160

R55

R55

R85

R75

cocktails

 

Cherry (when available) 
 

Orange (when available) 
Lemonade (when available)  

Zagori Still Water 500ml

Zagori Still Water 1L 
Sparkling Water 500ml

Sparkling Water 750ml

R45

R28
R50
R28
R50

R45
R45

 

Epsa - imported Greek fizzy drink

 

 
Peach

 
Mango
Lemon
Blueberry
 Pomegranate

R60
R60
R60
R60
R60

Sprite

 

Sprite Zero

 

Cream Soda

 

Sparberry
 

Granadilla Twist
Fanta

 

Grapetiser

 

 

Coke Zero Bottle

 

Coke Can
Coke Zero Can

 

Coke Bottle R28
R28
R28
R30
R28
R30
R28
R28
R30
R28
R32

Orange
Lemon
Blood Orange

R42
R42

Americano
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Espresso sng/dbl

Macchiato sng/dbl

Mocca R35

R30
R35
R40

R25/R35

R25/R30
R25/R35

Greek Coffee sng/dbl

 
 

 

Hot Chocolate R40

R175
R250
R210
R260
R190
R200
R395
R240
R245

R70
R70
R70
R70

Dry White

 
Semi Sweet
Dry Red
Rose

R190Hoopenburg Pinotage
The Guru Merlot 
Kanonkop Kadette
Diodia Dry Red (when available)

Onoma Legacy Blend
Peacock Cabernet Sauvignon
Peacock Merlot
Rupert & Rothschild
FAT               Merlot Bastard 
FAT               Golden Reserve Bastard 

Amarula
Cape Velvet
Ponchos Coffee

DON PEDRO
IRISH COFFEE

R25
R25
R35

R62
R62

Claic 
cocktails

spiritsraise
yourcheerful 

concoctions 
chilledbeverages

heatedbrews

sip&
swirl

Ouzotini
Ouzo & vodka shaken cold with mango,

lime & sugar syrup

R105

Ouzorita
Ouzo & tequila shaken cold with apple,

tripple sec, lime & sugar syrup

Strawberry Mastiha
Mastiha & vodka shaken cold with

strawberry puree & apple syrup

Watermelon Mastiha
Mastiha & gin shaken cold with watermelon

puree & basil, charged with tonic water

Golden Hour
Ruby rum built with mango juice & lemonade

Spiced Up
Shot of butterscotch built with double

Qing rum & ginger ale

R120

R105

R120

R75

R80

R35/R70
R30/R58
R35/R68

R55/R98
R30/R58

R30/R58

R45/R90 
R45/R90

R60/R118

R35/R68
R45/R88

R45/R86
R50/R96

1920
Klipdrift
Klipdrift Premium
Kwv 3 Years

Kwv 12 Years
Richelieu
Abk6 Cognac 
Bisquit Cognac 
Hennessy Cognac

Kwv 5 Years
Kwv 10 Years

Imported Greek Brandy
Metaxa 5 Star (when available)

Metaxa 7 Star (when available)

Jc Le Chanson
Jc Le Domaine
Krone Brut 

Pongraz 

R220
R220
R460

R460

 

Captain Morgan Black
Spiced Gold
Red Heart
Bacardi
Malibu
Madagascan Vanilla Rum

R33/R64
R30/R58
R33/R64
R33/R64
R35/R68
R38/R74

Sng/Dbl

R180
R445

Boschendal Blanc De Noir
Prosecco Rose
Robertson Winery Light Pinotage R210

Bar-one
Bubblegum
Chocolate
Coffee
Lime
Salted Caramel
Strawberry

R46
R46
R46
R46
R46
R46
R46

Banana R46

Vanilla
Baklava

R46
R48

r
u

m

liqueurs 

champagne 

 
 

 

br
a

n
dy

sh
o

o
t

er
s

sodas MILKSHAKES

Sanpellegrino
R42

water

freezos

Lemonade
Mango
Mixed Berry
Strawberry

Coffee R46
R46
R46
R46 
R46

yamas ice tea

Spiced Chai R40
R30
R30

Rooibos Tea
Five Roses Tea

Hoopenburg Chardonnay
The Guru Chenin Blanc
The Guru Sauvignon Blanc 
Diodia Dry White (when available)

Onoma Chardonnay
Retsina Kourtaki (when available)

Sophie Sauvignon Blanc
Spier Chardonnay
FAT               Chardonnay Bastard 

Casal Garcia R185
R190
R175
R175
R210
R240
R210
R210
R195
R210

white wine

red wine

rose

wine by the glass

Appletiser R32
Red Bull

 

Red Bull Watermelon
R35
R35

Red Bull Zero R35

beers

R35
R35
R39
R35
R38

R50

R55
R55

R35

R55
R45

Fix (when Available) 

Mythos (when Available)

Imported Greek Beer

R35Black Label
Castle Lager
Castle Lite
Flying Fish

 

Hansa
 

Heineken
 

Windhoek Draught 
 Heineken Zero

 

Pressed Lemon
Stella Artois

ciders

R39
R44
R44 

Hunters Gold
Savanna Dry/lite

R39Hunters Dry

Savannah Zero

 

R38Red Square

on tap
R58
R40
R58
R65

 

Orexi Light Lager 500ml

Orexi Light Lager 300ml

Himalayan Citrus G&T
Kopparburg 500ml

R58
R40

 De Poes 500ml

De Poes 300ml

w
hi

sk
ey                                 

Sng/Dbl
Bells
Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenlivet Founders
Glenlivet 12 Years

Jack Daniels

Jameson
Jameson Select Reserve
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker 18 Years

Johnnie Walker Double Black

Glenlivet 15 Years

R35/R68
R35/R68

R55/R108
R60/R118
R55/R108
R60/R118

R40/R78
R35/R68
R45/R88

R55/R108
R50/R98

R145/R288
R60/R118

R95/R180

J&B

Monkey Shoulder
Southern Comfort

R40/R78
R30/R58

  

 Skyy Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Gordon's Gin
Tanqueray
Bombay Saphire

Smirnoff Vodka
 

white spirits

Bombay Bramble
Grappa

R28/R54
R30/R58
R40/R78

R60/R118
R28/R54
R40/R78
R40/R78

Sng/Dbl

R40/R78
R60/R118

Prosecco Da Luca R460

Chamomile Tea R35
R35
R35

Green Tea
Earl Grey

imported Greek ice tea
when available

Sng/Dbl

   
R35
R35
R35
R30

B52
Blowjob - Pipa
Cactus Jack
Chocolate Cake
Don Julio

Jagermeister

R95

R38

R35

R60

R40

Sambucca White
Strawberry Lips
Springbokkie

Los Locos Tequila 

Tsipouro (when available)

R40Zivana (when available)

Jagerbomb
Obs

Ouzo

Oyster

Potency

Mastiha
R75Mastiha Bomb

ElJimador
Jose Cuervo Gold

R50
R40

R35

R40

R35
R35
R35

R75
R25
R35

Watermelon
 

R46

Grapefruit R42

Krone Rose R460
R70

Strawberry Daquiri
Strawberry puree blended smooth 

Margarita
Finest Call Margarita

Watermelon & Mint G&T
Watermelon puree, fresh mint , shaken 

cold and charged with tonic water

Pina Colada
Pineapple, crushed ice & cream of coconut 

R60

R60

 R60

Mango Daquiri
Mango puree blended smooth 

R60

Mojito
Fresh lime, mint, charged with soda 

R60

Cosmopolitan
Cranberry, fresh lime,

orange extract & grenadine

R50

R38Brannas 330ml
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